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RISULTATI COMPLETI

100 Dorso - Assoluti Maschi

Gemona del Friuli, Domenica 08/02/2026 - 11:20
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Cognome e Nome Anno
1 PILUTTI SEBASTIAN 2005
2 DI BERNARDO TIZIANO 1985
3 PERENCIN LUCA 1998
4 BONASIN GABRIELE 2011
- PICCO GABRIELE 1996
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Adus Triestina Nuoto

Societa Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl
A.S.D. Fai Sport

Societa Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl
A.S.D. Fai Sport
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FINALE

01:22.6
02:12.6
04:40.3
02:36.6

SQU

Serie

Punti

764.04
549.10
479.52
452.23

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.it
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